

ADVANCE AUTO GARAGE

10 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 2 #01-21 FIRST EAST CENTRE
SINGAPORE 417868
TEL: 90079247

TO	: AXA	DATE	: 28/12/2020
ATTENTION	: MOTOR INSURANCE CLAIM	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT			
VEHICLE DETAILS			
VEHICLE NO	: SKG1133B	TP AXA	
VEHICLE MODEL	: BMW 118i	Cecilia	
CHASSIS NO	: WBA1A32040J066042		
ACCIDENT DETAILS	DATE	:	
	TIME	:	
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT	:	XAVIER / 90079247	

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 78.00	\$ 156.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 185.00	\$ 185.00
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>New</i>	1	\$ 696.00	\$ 696.00
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM <i>New</i>	1	\$ 205.00	\$ 205.00
5	FRONT BUMPER INNER AIR DUCT <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 95.00	\$ 95.00
6	FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>New</i>	1	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00
7	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 131.00	\$ 262.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>New</i>	1	\$ 209.00	\$ 209.00
9	HEADLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 1,296.00	\$ 2,592.00
10	AIR CON CONDENSER OUTER GARNISH <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 242.00	\$ 242.00
11	INTERCOOLER OUTER GARNISH <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 198.00	\$ 198.00
12	BONNET <i>New</i>	1	\$ 1,122.00	\$ 1,122.00
13	BONNET LOCK <i>New</i>	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00
14	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>New</i>	2	\$ 87.00	\$ 174.00
15	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>New</i>	1	\$ 449.00	\$ 449.00
16	REAR BUMPER INNER FRAME <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 194.00	\$ 194.00
17	REVERSE SENSOR <i>2 pieces damaged</i>	4	\$ 265.00	\$ 1,060.00
18	TAILLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	2	\$ 422.00	\$ 844.00
19	REAR END PANEL <i>New</i>	1	\$ 695.00	\$ 695.00
20	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>New</i>	1	\$ 86.00	\$ 86.00
21	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>New</i>	1	\$ 45.00	\$ 45.00
22	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>New</i>	1	\$ 135.00	\$ 135.00

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 9,811.00
LESS 10% \$ 981.10
SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 8,829.90

5990

5391

530

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>could</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>behind</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
3	FRONT BUMPER <i>behind</i>	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1300
4	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER <i>could</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	800
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>new</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
7	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>behind</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	✓
8	REAR BUMPER <i>behind</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	1300
9	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
10	REAR BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER <i>behind</i>	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	800
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00	✓
12	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	✓
13	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>left</i>	1	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	400
			TOTAL :	\$ 8,320.00	

950

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (FRONT)	\$ 600.00	400	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (FRONT)	\$ 500.00	✓ 500	
3	WIRING CHECK (FRONT)	\$ 100.00	30	
6	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS (REAR)	\$ 1,200.00	500	
7	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA (REAR)	\$ 1,200.00	400	
8	WIRING CHECK (REAR)	\$ 100.00	30	
9	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	60	
11	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY TO FACILITATE REPAIRS	\$ 150.00	40	
13	TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	80	
14	TO SPRAY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	40	
15	TOWING FEES	\$ 60.00	X	
		TOTAL:	\$ 4,340.00	

2080

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 17,149.90

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 4,340.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 21,489.90

Total: 13221

L/S: 102K (Nett Value)

07 Days.

10-21

APPROVED DETAILS

SURVEYOR:

CONTACT:

FAX:

PART BY PART / LUMP SUM:

NO. OF DAYS:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date: